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Women / 4A / 4A GROUP 1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilee Elmore210
First City

9.300 9.250 9.5759.125 37.250
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Taylor Baruch127
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.050 9.2009.275 37.025
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Carys McCreath670
LaFleur's Tampa

8.525 8.700 8.8759.300 35.400
3 4 1 5 3 

3 

Brielle Piazza717
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 8.500 8.7258.900 34.375
4T 6 5 7 4 

4 

Ravin Watson1054
No Florida Orange Pk

8.250 8.625 9.1508.050 34.075
4T 5 7 3 5 

5 

Scarlet Glover1036
No Florida Orange Pk

7.950 8.750 9.1008.150 33.950
7 3 6 4 6 

6 

Kourtney Gregory1199
No Florida Orange Pk

8.050 7.900 8.8259.000 33.775
6 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / 4A / 4A GROUP 2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilli Vige1522
First City

9.250 9.075 8.9509.500 36.775
2 2 1 4 1 

1 

Emma Grace Redding1359
World Class - IL

9.275 9.050 8.9009.300 36.525
1 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Myli Lyles377
First City

8.750 9.400 8.7009.425 36.275
4 1 3 6T 3 

3 

Ashley Riefler1274
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.0509.475 36.125
5 5 2 2T 4 

4 

Madison Cheek1301
Fit Club

8.550 9.025 9.0509.000 35.625
6T 4 6 2T 5 

5 

D'reah Watson1470
Fleming Island

8.825 8.600 9.1508.425 35.000
3 6 8 1 6 

6 

Amber Siegrist308
World Class - IL

8.475 8.200 8.6259.300 34.600
8 7 4T 8 7 

7 

Kamryn Griffis286
No Florida Orange Pk

8.550 8.000 8.7008.950 34.200
6T 8 7 6T 8 

8 
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Women / 4B / 4B Group 1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Firth661
First City

9.150 9.075 9.4509.225 36.900
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Brialee Maples1335
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.075 8.9009.000 35.825
2 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Audrey Brown1142
Daytona Beach

8.775 8.500 8.6008.925 34.800
3 4 3 6T 3 

3 

Macey Paul1276
No Florida Orange Pk

8.525 9.000 9.2007.850 34.575
4 3 12 2 4 

4 

Samantha Chung378
Top Flight Brandon

8.100 7.700 8.8258.750 33.375
7 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Elayna Hamilton1116
Gymtek

7.900 8.100 8.2258.750 32.975
9T 6 5T 11 6 

6 

Rhianna Burns1167
Gymtek

7.900 8.200 8.3258.250 32.675
9T 5 10 9 7 

7 

Madelyn McGrail1427
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 7.500 8.9508.050 32.650
6 9 11 3 8 

8 

Katelyn Horn1411
No Florida Orange Pk

8.250 7.150 8.1008.800 32.300
5 11 4 12 9 

9 

Mia Rios970
Gymtek

8.000 7.300 8.4508.500 32.250
8 10 8 8 10 

10 

Malia Ashley237
Daytona Beach

7.900 7.650 8.2508.400 32.200
9T 8 9 10 11 

11 

Sydney Snell346
Fleming Island

7.500 6.000 8.6008.725 30.825
12 12 7 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 4B / 4B Group 2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryley Cook493
First City

8.425 9.050 9.0509.025 35.550
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Joanna Duran180
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 7.600 8.5259.400 34.025
1 10 2 4 2 

2 

Alexis Dittimer988
First City

8.125 8.150 8.6509.000 33.925
5 6 4 3 3 

3 

Reese O'dea275
Sky Family YMCA 

8.200 8.700 8.0008.525 33.425
4 2 7T 7T 4 

4 

Hailey Fair1588
Sky Family YMCA 

7.800 7.900 7.9009.475 33.075
7T 7 1 9 5 

5 

Jillian Sutton685
Gymtek

7.800 8.300 8.0758.725 32.900
7T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Marie Dickason1585
Gymtek

8.050 7.800 8.0008.525 32.375
6 8 7T 7T 7 

7 

Riley Colding1535
Gymtek

8.275 7.750 8.1258.175 32.325
3 9 10 5 8 

8 

Kenley Dirksen676
Stars and Stripes

7.550 8.200 7.7008.250 31.700
9 5 9 10 9 

9 

Sarah Fordham494
Fleming Island

0.000 8.450 8.6758.550 25.675
10 3 6 2 10 

10 
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Women / 4B / 4B Group 3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Larson257
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.300 9.0259.425 36.300
2T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Knyrobi Davis441
Top Flight Brandon

8.750 8.850 9.1509.400 36.150
1 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Simrit Kohli290
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.475 9.0009.500 35.500
4 4T 1 5T 3 

3 

Daila Ford1233
First City

8.050 9.400 9.0008.725 35.175
7T 1 8 5T 4T

4T

Payton Lewis151
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 8.475 9.1509.150 35.175
5 4T 5 1T 4T

4T

Luna Canovas866
Naples Progressive

8.050 8.450 9.1259.100 34.725
7T 6 6 3 6 

6 

Sarah Sklar1130
Sky Family YMCA 

7.900 7.800 8.3759.000 33.075
10 8 7 9 7 

7 

Zoie Clark1205
No Florida Orange Pk

8.550 7.700 8.6008.000 32.850
2T 9 10 8 8 

8 

Keira Lee111
Citrus Gymnastics

8.050 6.550 8.8759.325 32.800
7T 11 4 7 9 

9 

Mia Yaniero235
Sky Family YMCA 

8.200 8.300 8.1007.800 32.400
6 7 11 10 10 

10 

Brooke Bowman1005
Fleming Island

7.450 6.650 7.9508.475 30.525
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4B / 4B Group 4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Clark160
First City

8.650 9.200 9.2259.200 36.275
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Brooke Godwin754
First City

8.300 9.100 9.1508.750 35.300
5 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Brianna Henry480
First City

8.100 8.400 8.9509.450 34.900
8 5 1 3 3 

3 

Lexi Pannunzio1459
First City

8.775 8.375 8.4509.000 34.600
1 6 5T 7 4 

4 

Miriam Martinez574
Top Flight Brandon

8.200 8.225 8.7759.000 34.200
7 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Camryn Esposito1539
Daytona Beach

8.525 7.500 8.6009.050 33.675
3 10T 3 5 6 

6 

Isabella Norwood805
First City

8.225 8.050 8.3009.025 33.600
6 9 4 8 7 

7 

Lilliana Calvillo716
Top Flight Brandon

7.700 8.450 8.2508.750 33.150
11 3 8T 9 8 

8 

Avalee Luttermoser593
Gymtek

8.025 7.500 8.5008.900 32.925
10 10T 7 6 9 

9 

Megan Nigro501
Citrus Gymnastics

8.450 8.425 7.1008.600 32.575
4 4 10T 11 10 

10 

Jessica Owens942
No Florida Jax

8.050 8.150 7.5008.600 32.300
9 8 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / 4A Group 3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Mateo1438
World Class - IL

8.725 9.350 9.4759.250 36.800
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Gabrielle Eguia939
Golden City

8.500 9.200 9.5009.550 36.750
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Peyton Opyt466
Naples Progressive

8.150 9.175 9.5259.400 36.250
10 3 3 1 3 

3 

Keira White1309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.700 9.3009.000 35.900
1 8 7 5T 4 

4 

Emily White1218
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 8.500 9.2009.500 35.675
6T 9 2 8 5 

5 

Jasmine Walker497
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 9.4258.750 35.625
3 6T 10 4 6 

6 

Anna Pultorak766
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.825 9.0259.200 35.425
8 5 5 9 7 

7 

Ashleigh Young1389
No Florida Orange Pk

8.475 8.875 8.7259.075 35.150
6T 4 6 10 8 

8 

Brianna Preston1182
SportsRock

8.250 8.750 9.3008.775 35.075
9 6T 9 5T 9 

9 

Toula Trakas254
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.000 9.2258.900 34.725
4 11 8 7 10 

10 

Trinity Edwards891
First City

8.050 8.050 8.1757.975 32.250
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / 4A Group 4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Delgado560
Fit Club

9.025 9.050 9.3759.300 36.750
3 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Braylee Bland845
Golden City

8.450 8.950 9.4759.300 36.175
5 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Danika Bricker105
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.575 9.2008.575 35.400
2 4 9 5 3 

3 

Emily Winkler1584
Fleming Island

8.375 8.075 9.4259.300 35.175
6T 9 2T 2 4T

4T

Madalyn Jarman491
First City

8.625 8.275 9.1009.175 35.175
4 6 7 6 4T

4T

Serenity Lee1540
Fleming Island

8.175 8.100 9.3509.500 35.125
8 7T 1 4 6 

6 

London Castelli1330
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.100 8.5509.300 35.025
1 7T 2T 10 7 

7 

Shea Strawser585
LaFleur's Tampa

8.375 8.700 9.0008.800 34.875
6T 3 8 8 8 

8 

Te'Anna Mata485
Naples Progressive

8.000 8.400 9.0259.200 34.625
10 5 6 7 9 

9 

Sanai Wilson272
Jubilee

8.075 8.000 8.8508.500 33.425
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4A Group 5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Gibbons1031
World Class - IL

8.775 8.675 9.6259.425 36.500
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Paige Hensley1492
World Class - IL

8.450 9.125 9.0759.350 36.000
5 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Kira Davis1128
Florida Flips

8.500 8.475 9.4759.100 35.550
4 7T 6 3 3 

3 

Avery Judson106
Golden City

8.750 8.675 8.6509.150 35.225
2 3T 5 11 4 

4 

Ava Capobianco310
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.150 9.3009.175 35.175
3 10 4 5 5 

5 

Christiana Port515
No Florida Orange Pk

8.175 9.325 8.8008.700 35.000
9 1 9 9T 6 

6 

Adrianna DeRenzo351
Gold Medal

8.400 8.200 9.7258.625 34.950
6T 9 10 1 7 

7 

Alexis Renick137
Sky Family YMCA 

8.300 8.550 9.0009.000 34.850
8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Gabriella Esposito1143
Stars and Stripes

8.400 8.475 9.3258.575 34.775
6T 7T 11 4 9 

9 

Zoe Lmler610
LaFleur's Tampa

8.075 8.600 8.8009.050 34.525
10 5 7 9T 10 

10 

Zayna Mekkaoui177
Jubilee

8.050 8.050 9.0759.225 34.400
11 11 3 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 4Z / 4Z Group 1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez974
SportsRock

9.150 9.475 9.5759.200 37.400
2 2 6T 4T 1 

1 

Skylar Grimsich1321
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.150 9.5759.150 37.300
1 3 8 4T 2 

2 

Jayde Cherba1235
SportsRock

9.075 8.800 9.7009.700 37.275
4 6 1 2 3 

3 

Melany Martinez1092
Fit Club

8.700 9.500 9.3009.600 37.100
5 1 3 8 4 

4 

Brooklyn Grimsich1320
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.875 9.5009.450 36.950
3 5 4T 7 5 

5 

Yasirah "Jazzy" Poynter1017
SportsRock

8.650 9.000 9.5259.450 36.625
6 4 4T 6 6 

6 

Bella Knigge1099
Golden City

8.450 8.500 9.6009.675 36.225
8 8 2 3 7 

7 

Paris Robinson971
SportsRock

8.475 8.700 9.7509.200 36.125
7 7 6T 1 8 

8 
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Women / 4Z / 4Z Group 2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles943
Golden City

9.350 9.800 9.6509.575 38.375
2T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Kaylin Spor1577
Fit Club

9.300 9.650 9.5759.400 37.925
4T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Riley Abelon882
World Class - IL

9.400 8.500 9.6509.550 37.100
1 7 3T 1T 3 

3 

Kyndall Caraway1197
First City

9.300 8.675 9.5509.550 37.075
4T 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Victoria Knowles1367
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.850 9.5259.750 36.675
7 5 1 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Reed241
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.5009.250 36.500
6 4 6 6 6 

6 

Hannah Carrier690
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.100 9.0008.750 36.200
2T 3 8 7 7 

7 

Miracle Smith407
Gymtek

8.450 8.000 8.5259.175 34.150
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4Z / 4Z Group 3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Abril242
SportsRock

9.375 9.450 9.8009.775 38.400
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Mariavictoria "Victo Gonzale289
SportsRock

9.575 9.000 9.8009.550 37.925
1 7 4 1T 2 

2 

Gabriella Ortiz628
SportsRock

9.350 9.275 9.5259.600 37.750
3 4 3 7 3 

3 

Janeisy Pena795
Golden City

8.425 9.450 9.7509.750 37.375
9 1T 2 3 4 

4 

Lucy Lambert938
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.950 9.6009.250 37.050
4 8 7 5T 5 

5 

India King608
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.875 9.3759.500 36.600
5 9 5 8 6 

6 

Brianna Shepard735
Top Flight Brandon

8.500 9.400 9.6009.000 36.500
8 3 8 5T 7 

7 

Isabella Barfield461
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.175 9.6508.925 36.450
6T 5T 9 4 8 

8 

Elliot Bozeman1343
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 9.2259.325 36.425
6T 5T 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First City L 112.975 27.850 28.050 28.500 28.575
22 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.675 28.275 27.425 28.150 28.825
11 3 3

3 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.725 26.975 27.550 28.750 28.450
33 2 1

4 No Florida Orange Pk L 107.300 25.625 27.200 27.025 27.450
44 4 4
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock M 114.925 28.300 28.200 29.075 29.350
11 2 1

2 Golden City M 113.050 26.600 28.450 29.000 29.000
23 1 2

3 World Class - FL M 112.050 27.450 27.525 28.325 28.750
32 3 3

4 Fleming Island M 105.975 25.375 25.150 27.525 27.925
44 4 4

5 Gymtek M 101.675 24.775 24.600 26.825 25.475
55 5 5
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fit Club S 111.775 27.025 28.200 28.300 28.250
11 1 1

2 Top Flight Brandon S 107.125 25.450 26.700 27.400 27.575
32 2 4

3 Naples Progressive S 105.600 24.200 26.025 27.700 27.675
25 3 2

4 Sky Family YMCA S 103.200 24.700 25.550 27.475 25.475
44 4 3

5 Daytona Beach S 100.675 25.200 23.650 26.375 25.450
53 5 5
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